
The Growing Stage Theatre for Young Audiences, Inc. 

The Historic Palace Theatre

7 Ledgewood Avenue, Netcong NJ  07857

Required Rates Commercial

Base Rate $2,000

Rehearsal Rate $500 for up to 4 hours / $100 for each additional hour

Head Technician $40 per hour (4 hour minimum)

Tech Crew $25 per hour per crew member (4 hour minimum) 

Front of House Staff $25 per hour (4 hour minimum)

Cleaning $200

Optional Rates

Screen and Projector $500

Electric Piano $200

Marquee $30

Marley Floor $500

Balcony Reception Space $250

TGS FB Post and Eblast $200

Required Rates Non-Profit

Base Rate $1,500

Rehearsal Rate $250 for up to 4 hours / $50 for each additional hour

Head Technician $40 per hour (4 hour minimum)

Tech Crew $25 per hour per crew member (4 hour minimum) 

Front of House Staff $25 per hour (4 hour minimum)

Cleaning $200

Optional Rates

Screen and Projector Included 

Electric Piano Included 

Marquee Included 

Marley Floor $250

Balcony Reception Space $100

TGS FB Post and Eblast Included 

Additional fees may apply based on specific details of your rental 

RENTAL RATE SHEET


